
2017 HOG Chapter Calendar 

January 

 Tue  January 3 – Calendar Planning Meeting - 4 pm 

 Tue  January 3 - Officers Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Thu  January 12 – Dinner Ride to Eddie J’s - 6:30 pm 

 Sat  January 21 – Chapter Meeting – 9 am with Breakfast 

 Sat  January 21 – NHD Spa Day – 5 pm to 7 pm 

February 

 Tue  February 7 – Officer’s Meeting – 6:30 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Thu – Sat   Feb 9 – 11 – Shelly at HOT Training in Illinois 

 Sat  February 18 – Chapter Meeting – 11 am with lunch following 

 Sun  February 19 – Bowling Party – 1 pm at River City Bowl A Way 

 Sat  February 25 – NHD Chili Cookoff & Attic Sale 

March 

 Tue  March 7 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Thu  March 16 – Dinner Ride 

 Sat  March 18 – Chapter Meeting - 9 am with Continental Breakfast  

 Fri – Sun  March 24 – 26 – Hogs & Dogs Weekend  

April  

 Tue  April 4 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Fri – Sat   April 7 & 8 – HOT Training in Buffalo 

 Thu  April 13 – Dinner Ride 

 Sun April 23 – Chapter Meeting  

at 1:30 pm – with: New Member Cook; AND  

          with Safety Training from Vickey Johnson 

May 

 Tue  May 2 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Sat – Sun  May 6 & 7 – Women’s Ride Weekend  

 Thu  May 11 – Dinner Ride 

 Sat  May 20 Chapter Meeting – 9 am Breakfast with Scavenger Hunt Ride 

 Mon – Fri  May 29 – June 2 – Branson Trip 

 Fri – Sun  May 26 through June 4 – Ohio Bike Week 

June 

 Tue  June 6 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Thu  June 15 – Dinner Ride 

 Sat  June 17 – Chapter Meeting – 9 am with Breakfast 

 Sat  June 24
th

 – Lima AMA’s 

 



July 

 Wed  July 5 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Thu  July 6 – Dinner Ride 

 Fri – Sun  July 7-9 –Mid Ohio Event 

 Tue – Sat  July 11 – 15 – Southern HOG Rally in Tennessee 

 Sat  July 15 – Peru Indiana Circus Parade 

 Sat  July 22 – Chapter Meeting – 9 am then ride to Swap Meet at Wauseon 

Fairgrounds 

August 

 Tue  August 1 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Fri – Sun  August 4 – 6 – Dublin Ohio Irish Fest 

 Thu  August 10 – Dinner Ride 

 Fri – Sun  August 4 – 13 – Sturgis 

 Wed – Sat  August 16 – 19 – Great Lakes HOG Rally in Sault Saint Marie MI 

 Sun  August 27 – Chapter Picnic & Meeting – 11 am at Shelter Park, Napoleon 

September 

 Tue  September 5 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Thu  September 14 – Dinner Ride 

 Fri – Sat  September 15 & 16 – Piqua Bike Fest 

 Sat  September 23 – Chapter Meeting – 9 am with Breakfast 

October 

 Tue  October 3 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Thu  October 12 – Dinner Ride 

 Sun  October 15
th

 – Hill Climb 

 Sat  October 21 – Chapter Meeting – 9 am with Color Ride following (Rain 

date for ride is Sun October 22) 

November 

 Tue  November 7 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Thu  November 16 – Dinner Ride 

 Sat  November 19 – Chapter Meeting – 1:00 pm 

December 

 Tue  December 5 – Officer’s Meeting – 6 pm at Eddie J’s 

 Sat  December 9 – Holiday Party with elections (Verify with Black Sheep) 

 


